AP39811
Document number: DS39992 Rev. 5 - 2
1 of 18
June 2019
© Diodes Incorporated
AP39811
N

VCC reaches the VTH_ST, the controller will output one drive pulse to detect the bus voltage. If the detected signal is higher than VFB_NEG_H, the IC
will output subsequent pulses and the system will operate normally, otherwise the IC will shut down again and enter next restart cycle.
Ordering Information
AP39811 X X - X
PackingPackage
13 : 13" Tape & ReelS7 : SO-7
Product Name Product Version
A : AP39811A
B : AP39811B
Package Part Number Marking ID Packing
SO-7 AP39811AS7-13 39811A 4000/Tape & Reel
SO-7 AP39811BS7-13 39811B 4000/Tape & Reel
Marking Information
39811 X
(Top View)
YY WW X X